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Purist design and high quality materials characterize the 
exterior lighting program for extraordinary expectations.  
We are supporting the architecture that creates wellness 

spaces. Treat yourself to the topline of EGLO.

Puristisches Design und Hochwertigkeit der  
Materialien zeichnen das Außenleuchten-Programm  

für gehobene Ansprüche besonders aus. Wir  
setzen damit Akzente für die Architektur des  

Wohlfühl-Raums. Gönnen Sie sich die  
Topline von EGLO.

Conception puriste et matériaux de haute qualité  
caractérisent le programme d‘éclairage extérieur pour les 

clients avec des attents élevées. Nous avons donc donné le 
ton pour l‘architecture de l‘espace bien-être.  

Offrez-vous la Topline de EGLO.

S T Y L E
your home
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97251

97253



1x 12 W 1000 lm IP44

pedestal luminaire; cast aluminium, anthracite /  
plastic, satined

Sockelleuchte; Aluguss, anthrazit /  
Kunststoff, satiniert

borne; aluminium moulé, anthracite /  
plastique, satiné

H 450, Ø 150

,!0AC7F9-jhcfcd!

97252 GISOLA

H
 4

5
0

1x 12 W 1000 lm IP44

wall / ceiling luminaire; cast aluminium, anthracite /  
plastic, satined

Wand- / Deckenleuchte; Aluguss, anthrazit /  
Kunststoff, satiniert

applique / plafonnier; aluminium moulé, anthracite /  
plastique, satiné

Ø 150, A 145

,!0AC7F9-jhcfbg!

97251 GISOLA

1x 12 W 1000 lm IP44

floor luminaire; cast aluminium, anthracite /  
plastic, satined

Stehleuchte; Aluguss, anthrazit /  
Kunststoff, satiniert

lampadaire; aluminium moulé, anthracite /  
plastique, satiné

H 1000, Ø 150

,!0AC7F9-jhcfda!

97253 GISOLA
H

 1
0

0
0

Ø 150Ø 150A 145

Ø
 15

0

LED

* The luminaire can be installed on the wall or ceiling.
* Leuchte kann als Wand- oder Deckenleuchte montiert werden.
* Les luminaires peuvent aussi bien être montés sur le mur qu’accrochés au plafond.

LED LED

*weitere Ansichten / further views / plus de vues

///////////////////////////////////////

/////
/////
/////
/////
/////
/////
/////
////
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97312



H
 1

25

L 330

,!0AC7F9-jhdbbh!

9,3 W 1050 lm  
 

IP44

wall luminaire; cast aluminium, white / plastic, white

Wandleuchte; Aluguss, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss

applique; aluminium moulé, blanc / plastique, blanc

L 330, H 125, A 165

97311 BELCREDA

LED LED

H
 1

25

L 330

,!0AC7F9-jhdbce!

9,3 W 1050 lm IP44

wall luminaire; cast aluminium, anthracite / plastic, white

Wandleuchte; Aluguss, anthrazit / Kunststoff, weiss

applique; aluminium moulé, anthracite / plastique, blanc

L 330, H 125, A 165

97312 BELCREDA

110 °, 6 m 
10 sec. - 8 min.

110 °, 6 m 
10 sec. - 8 min.
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97297



L 295

H
 3

0
0

,!0AC7F9-jhcjhe!

2x 2,65 W 570 lm

IP44

1x 3,55 W 380 lm

wall luminaire; cast aluminium, silver / plastic, white

Wandleuchte; Aluguss, silber / Kunststoff, weiss

applique; aluminium moulé, argent / plastique, blanc

L 295, H 300, A 60

97297 CHEIRA

LEDLED

* This luminaire can be installed to the left or right of your door.
* Diese Leuchte kann links und rechts von Ihrer Tür montiert werden.
* Ce luminaire peut être monté à droite et à gauche de votre porte.

110 °, 6 m 
10 sec. - 8 min.

110 °, 6 m 
10 sec. - 8 min.
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96292



LED LED

11 W 950 lm IP44

wall luminaire; cast aluminium, anthracite / plastic, white

Wandleuchte; Aluguss, anthrazit / Kunststoff, weiss

applique; aluminium moulé, anthracite / plastique, blanc

A 155, H 185, L 130

,!0AC7F9-jgcija!

96289 ALBEROLA

A 155

H
 1

8
5

11 W 950 lm IP44

wall luminaire; cast aluminium, anthracite / plastic, white

Wandleuchte; Aluguss, anthrazit / Kunststoff, weiss

applique; aluminium moulé, anthracite / plastique, blanc

A 155, H 185, L 130

,!0AC7F9-jgcjca!

96292 ALBEROLA

A 155

H
 1

8
5

90 °, 6 m 
10 sec. - 12 min.
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96012



E27 1x 60 W IP44

floor luminaire; cast aluminium, anthracite / plastic, white

Stehleuchte; Aluguss, anthrazit / Kunststoff, weiss

lampadaire; aluminium moulé, anthracite / plastique, blanc

L 120, B 165, H 1035, Base: B 165, T 135

,!0AC7F9-jgabbh!

96011 PROPENDA

L 120

H
 1

0
35

E27  1x 60 W IP44

floor luminaire; cast aluminium, anthracite / plastic, white

Stehleuchte; Aluguss, anthrazit / Kunststoff, weiss

lampadaire; aluminium moulé, anthracite / plastique, blanc

L 120, B 165, H 1035, Base: B 165, T 135

,!0AC7F9-jgabce!

96012 PROPENDA

L 120

H
 1

0
35
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90 °, 6 m 
10 sec. - 5 min.



96009



E27 1x 1x 60 W IP44

wall luminaire; cast aluminium, anthracite / plastic, white

Wandleuchte; Aluguss, anthrazit / Kunststoff, weiss

applique; aluminium moulé, anthracite / plastique, blanc

L 120, H 260, A 175

,!0AC7F9-jgaaih!

96008 PROPENDA

L 120

H
 2

6
0

E27 1x 60 W IP44

wall luminaire; cast aluminium, anthracite / plastic, white

Wandleuchte; Aluguss, anthrazit / Kunststoff, weiss

applique; aluminium moulé, anthracite / plastique, blanc

L 120, H 260, A 175

,!0AC7F9-jgaaje!

96009 PROPENDA

L 120

H
 2

6
0

90 °, 6 m 
10 sec. - 5 min.
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96281



A 170

H
 6

0

L 140

,!0AC7F9-jgcibe!

1x 3,2 W 210 lm IP44

wall luminaire; cast aluminium, silver / plastic, white

Wandleuchte; Aluguss, silber / Kunststoff, weiss

applique; aluminium moulé, argent / plastique, blanc

L 140, H 60, A 170

96281 ROALES

A 170

H
 6

0

L 140

,!0AC7F9-jgcicb!

1x 3,2 W 210 lm IP44

wall luminaire; cast aluminium, anthracite / plastic, white

Wandleuchte; Aluguss, anthrazit / Kunststoff, weiss

applique; aluminium moulé, anthracite / plastique, blanc

L 140, H 60, A 170

96282 ROALES

LED LED

1 7TOPL INE  RANGE  2017/18

* With this luminaire you can choose different lighting scenes.
* Bei dieser Leuchte können sie nach Belieben unterschiedliche Lichtszenen wählen.
* Vous pouvez sélectionner au choix avec ces luminaires trois différentes ambiances lumineuses.



96274



LED LED

L 200

H
 1

6
0

L 200

H
 1

6
0

,!0AC7F9-jgcheg!

10 W 1000 lm IP44

wall luminaire; cast aluminium, white / plastic, white

Wandleuchte; Aluguss, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss

applique; aluminium moulé, blanc / plastique, blanc

L 200, H 160, A 80

96274 EMOLLIO

,!0AC7F9-jgchfd!

10 W 1000 lm IP44

wall luminaire; cast aluminium, anthracite / plastic, white

Wandleuchte; Aluguss, anthrazit / Kunststoff, weiss

applique; aluminium moulé, anthracite / plastique, blanc

L 200, H 160, A 80

96275 EMOLLIO

1 9TOPL INE  RANGE  2017/18



95076



A 130

H
 2

0
0,!0AC7F9-jfahgh!

2x 6 W 1300 lm IP44

wall luminaire; cast aluminium, anthracite / glass, clear

Wandleuchte; Aluguss, anthrazit / Glas, klar

applique; aluminium moulé, anthracite / verre, clair

L 120, H 200, A 130

95076 ABRANTES

L 120

H
 2

0
0

,!0AC7F9-jfahfa!

2x 6 W 1300 lm IP44

wall luminaire; cast aluminium, white / glass, clear

Wandleuchte; Aluguss, weiss / Glas, klar

applique; aluminium moulé, blanc / verre, clair

L 120, H 200, A 130

95075 ABRANTES

LED LED

2 1TOPL INE  RANGE  2017/18



96501



LED LED

L 135

H
 7

5

L 135

H
 7

5

,!0AC7F9-jgejhj!

1x 5 W 1x  
430 lm

IP44

wall luminaire; aluminium, white / plastic, transparent

Wandleuchte; Alu, weiss / Kunststoff, transparent

applique; aluminium, blanc / plastique, transparent

L 135, H 75, A 120

96497 DONINNI

,!0AC7F9-jgfabd!

1x 5 W 1x  
430 lm

IP44

wall luminaire; aluminium, anthracite / plastic, transparent

Wandleuchte; Alu, anthrazit / Kunststoff, transparent

applique; aluminium, anthracite / plastique, transparent

L 135, H 75, A 120

96501 DONINNI
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LED LED

L 135

H
 4

0
0

L 135

H
 8

0
0

,!0AC7F9-jgejig!

1x 5 W 1x  
430 lm

IP44

pedestal luminaire; aluminium, white / plastic, transparent

Sockelleuchte; Alu, weiss / Kunststoff, transparent

borne; aluminium, blanc / plastique, transparent

L 135, B 75, H 400

96498 DONINNI

,!0AC7F9-jgejjd!

1x 5 W 1x  
430 lm

IP44

floor luminaire; aluminium, white / plastic, transparent

Stehleuchte; Alu, weiss / Kunststoff, transparent

lampadaire; aluminium, blanc / plastique, transparent

L 135, B 75, H 800

96499 DONINNI

2 4 TOPL INE  RANGE  2017/18



LED LED

L 135

H
 4

0
0

L 135

H
 8

0
0

,!0AC7F9-jgfaca!

1x 5 W 1x  
430 lm

IP44

pedestal luminaire; aluminium, anthracite / plastic, transparent

Sockelleuchte; Alu, anthrazit / Kunststoff, transparent

borne; aluminium, anthracite / plastique, transparent

L 135, B 75, H 400

96502 DONINNI

,!0AC7F9-jgfadh!

1x 5 W 1x  
430 lm

IP44

floor luminaire; aluminium, anthracite / plastic, transparent

Stehleuchte; Alu, anthrazit / Kunststoff, transparent

lampadaire; aluminium, anthracite / plastique, transparent

L 135, B 75, H 800

96503 DONINNI
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97241



LED LED

2 7TOPL INE  RANGE  2017/18

A 110

H
 1

0
5

L 105

,!0AC7F9-jhcebh!

2x 3,3 W 2x 
340 lm

IP54

wall luminaire; cast aluminium, white

Wandleuchte; Aluguss, weiss

applique; aluminium moulé, blanc

L 105, H 105, A 110

97241 CALPINO

A 110

H
 1

0
5

L 105

,!0AC7F9-jhcece!

2x 3,3 W 2x 
340 lm

IP54

wall luminaire; cast aluminium, anthracite

Wandleuchte; Aluguss, anthrazit

applique; aluminium moulé, anthracite

L 105, H 105, A 110

97242 CALPINO

* You can choose different light scenes as desired with this luminaire.
* Bei dieser Leuchte können sie nach Belieben unterschiedliche Lichtszenen wählen.
* Vous pouvez sélectionner au choix avec ces luminaires différentes ambiances lumineuses.
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LED

LED

90 °, 6 m 
10 sec. - 12 min.

LED

H
 1

70

H
 1

70

L 135

H
 7

8
0

B 70A 100A 100

L 70

,!0AC7F9-jgcigj!

1x 5 W 1x  
650 lm

IP44

wall luminaire; cast aluminium, anthracite

Wandleuchte; Aluguss, anthrazit

applique; aluminium moulé, anthracite

L 70, H 170, A 100

96286 SAKEDA

,!0AC7F9-jgcihg!

1x 5 W 1x  
650 lm

IP44

wall luminaire; cast aluminium, anthracite

Wandleuchte; Aluguss, anthrazit

applique; aluminium moulé, anthracite

L 70, H 170, A 100

96287 SAKEDA

,!0AC7F9-jgciid!

1x 5 W 1x  
650 lm

IP44

floor luminaire; cast aluminium, anthracite

Stehleuchte; Aluguss, anthrazit

lampadaire; aluminium moulé, anthracite

L 135, B 70, H 780, Base: B 70, T 70

96288 SAKEDA

L 70



95097
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LED

L 160

H
 1

6
0,!0AC7F9-jfajhc!

10 W 900 lm IP54

wall luminaire; cast aluminium, anthracite / plastic, white

Wandleuchte; Aluguss, anthrazit / Kunststoff, weiss

applique; aluminium moulé, anthracite / plastique, blanc

L 160, H 160, A 190

95097 DESELLA 1



97154



A 105

H
 2

25

L 115

,!0AC7F9-jhbfea!

2x 4 W 2x  
550 lm

IP44

wall luminaire; galvanized steel, anthracite / plastic, white

Wandleuchte; Stahl verzinkt, anthrazit / Kunststoff, weiss

applique; acier galvanisé, anthracite / plastique, blanc

L 115, H 225, A 105

97154 CANTZO

LED

3 3TOPL INE  RANGE  2017/18



96488



L 225

H
 4

0

L 225

H
 4

0,!0AC7F9-jgeiih!

16,5 W 1700 lm IP44

wall / ceiling luminaire; cast aluminium, white / plastic, white

Wand- / Deckenleuchte; Aluguss, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss

applique / plafonnier; aluminium moulé, blanc / plastique, blanc

L 225, B 225, H 40

96488 IPHIAS

,!0AC7F9-jgeije!

16,5 W 1700 lm IP44

wall / ceiling luminaire; cast aluminium, anthracite / plastic, white

Wand- / Deckenleuchte; Aluguss, anthrazit / Kunststoff, weiss

applique / plafonnier; aluminium moulé, anthracite / plastique, blanc

L 225, B 225, H 40

96489 IPHIAS

LED

LED

* The luminaire can be installed on the wall or ceiling.
* Leuchte kann als Wand- oder Deckenleuchte montiert werden.
* Les luminaires peuvent aussi bien être montés sur le mur qu’accrochés au plafond.
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95082
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LED LED

L 180

H
 1

8
0

L 180

H
 1

8
0,!0AC7F9-jfaibb!

10 W 1000 lm IP44

wall / ceiling luminaire; cast aluminium, white / plastic, white

Wand- / Deckenleuchte; Aluguss, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss

applique / plafonnier; aluminium moulé, blanc / plastique, blanc

L 180, H 180, A 45

95081 ALFENA-S

,!0AC7F9-jfaici!

10 W 1000 lm IP44

wall / ceiling luminaire; cast aluminium, anthracite / plastic, white

Wand- / Deckenleuchte; Aluguss, anthrazit / Kunststoff, weiss

applique / plafonnier; aluminium moulé, anthracite / plastique, blanc

L 180, H 180, A 45

95082 ALFENA-S



95083
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LED LED

Ø 180Ø 180

,!0AC7F9-jfaidf!

10 W 1000 lm IP44

wall / ceiling luminaire; cast aluminium, white / plastic, white

Wand- / Deckenleuchte; Aluguss, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss

applique / plafonnier; aluminium moulé, blanc / plastique, blanc

Ø 180, A 45

95083 ALFENA-R

,!0AC7F9-jfai-
ec!

10 W 1000 lm IP44

wall / ceiling luminaire; cast aluminium, anthracite / plastic, white

Wand- / Deckenleuchte; Aluguss, anthrazit / Kunststoff, weiss

applique / plafonnier; aluminium moulé, anthracite / plastique, blanc

Ø 180, A 45

95084 ALFENA-R



94799



LED

L 200

H
 2

70

ET2096

,!0AC7F9-jehjjg!

2x 3,7 W 2x  
280 lm

IP44

wall luminaire; stainless steel, stainless steel / plastic, white, clear

Wandleuchte; Edelstahl, edelstahl / Kunststoff, weiss, klar

applique; acier inoxydable, acier inoxydable / plastique, blanc, clair

L 200, H 270, A 130

94799 BEVERLY 1

4 1TOPL INE  RANGE  2017/18



96418



LED LED LED

L 75

H
 2

10

L 75

H
 2

10

L 75

H
 2

10

,!0AC7F9-jgebie!

1x 3,7 W 1x  
320 lm

IP44

wall luminaire; stainless steel, stainless steel / plastic, clear, 
satinated

Wandleuchte; Edelstahl, edelstahl / Kunststoff, klar, satiniert

applique; acier inoxydable, acier inoxydable / plastique, clair, 
satiné

L 75, H 210, A 105

96418 HELVELLA

,!0AC7F9-jgebjb!

1x 3,7 W 1x  
320 lm

IP44

wall luminaire; galvanized steel, silver / plastic, clear, satinated

Wandleuchte; Stahl verzinkt, silber / Kunststoff, klar, satiniert

applique; acier galvanisé, argent / plastique, clair, satiné

L 75, H 210, A 105

96419 HELVELLA

,!0AC7F9-jgeccb!

1x 3,7 W 1x  
320 lm

IP44

wall luminaire; galvanized steel, anthracite / plastic, clear, 
satinated

Wandleuchte; Stahl verzinkt, anthrazit / Kunststoff, klar, satiniert

applique; acier galvanisé, anthracite / plastique, clair, satiné

L 75, H 210, A 105

96422 HELVELLA

4 3TOPL INE  RANGE  2017/18



95079



LEDLED LED

L 85

H
 9

5

L 85

H
 9

5

L 85

H
 9

5,!0AC7F9-jfahji!

2x 3 W 500 lm IP44

wall luminaire; cast aluminium, stainless steel / plastic, white

Wandleuchte; Aluguss, edelstahl / Kunststoff, weiss

applique; aluminium moulé, acier inoxydable / plastique, blanc

L 85, H 95, A 125

95079 BRIONES

,!0AC7F9-jfahhe!

2x 3 W 500 lm IP44

wall luminaire; cast aluminium, white / plastic, white

Wandleuchte; Aluguss, weiss / Kunststoff, weiss

applique; aluminium moulé, blanc / plastique, blanc

L 85, H 95, A 125

95077 BRIONES

,!0AC7F9-jfahib!

2x 3 W 500 lm IP44

wall luminaire; cast aluminium, anthracite / plastic, white

Wandleuchte; Aluguss, anthrazit / Kunststoff, weiss

applique; aluminium moulé, anthracite / plastique, blanc

L 85, H 95, A 125

95078 BRIONES
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95085



LED

L 185

H
 1

8
5

,!0AC7F9-jfaifj!

4x 1,2 W 400 lm IP44

wall / ceiling luminaire; aluminium, white / plastic, clear

Wand- / Deckenleuchte; Alu, weiss / Kunststoff, klar

applique / plafonnier; aluminium, blanc / plastique, clair

L 185, H 185, A 45

95085 CARTAXO

4 7TOPL INE  RANGE  2017/18



L E G E N D
BOX  L AYOU T 

BOX EN  L AYO U T 
BO Î T E  DE  M ISE  EN  PAGE

SKETCHES
SKIZZEN
CROQUIS

The sketches state the most meaningful dimensi-
ons. If a product is adjustable by will, a turquoise 
arrow marks this function and only the maximum 
dimensions are indicated. 

Die Bemaßung der Skizzen umfasst jeweils die 
aussagekräftigsten Größen. Bei verstellbaren 
Produkten kennzeichnet ein türkiser Pfeil diese 
Funktion und nur die maximalen Größen werden 
angegeben.  

Les dimensions des croquis comprennent les 
plus représentatives. Si un produit est réglable 
au choix, une flèche turquoise affiche cette fon-
ction et rien que les dimensions maximales sont 
indiquées.

DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONEN

DIMENSIONS

all dimensions in mm | alle Größen in 
mm | toutes dimensions en mm

L = length | Länge | longeur
B = width | Breite | largeur
H = height | Höhe | hauteur 
Ø = diametre | Durchmesser | 
diamètre 
A = projection length | Ausladung | 
amplitude 
ET = installation depth | Einbautiefe | 
profondeur utile 
Base = base dimensions | Sockelmaße 
| dimensions de base

Attention! The dimensions relate 
solely to the sizes of the luminaire. 
Any air spaces that would be 
relevant for a safe operating of the 
lamp were not considered.

Achtung! Die Größen beziehen 
sich nur auf die Abmessungen der 
Leuchte. Etwaige Lufträume, die für 
einen sicheren Betrieb der Leuchte 
notwendig sind, werden nicht 
berücksichtigt. 

Attention! Les dimensions se 
réfèrent à la taille de la lampe 
seulement. Espacements éventuels, 
que seraient importants pour une 
opération de la lampe sans danger, 
n‘ont pas été considerés.

DESCRIPTION
BESCHREIBUNG

DESCRIPTION

The product description is com-
posed as follows: luminaire type; 
enclosure material, enclosure colour 
/ glass or shade material, glass or 
shade colour

Die Produktbeschreibung setzt sich 
wie folgt zusammen: Leuchtenart; 
Gehäusematerial, Gehäusefarbe / 
Schirm- bzw. Glasmaterial, Schirm- 
bzw. Glasfarbe

La description du produit est 
composée comme suit: type de 
luminaire; matériel de boîtier, 
couleur de boîtier / matériel de 
verre ou abat-jour, couleur de verre 
ou abat-jour

ARTICLE NUMBER & SERIES NAME
ARTIKELNUMMER & SERIENNAME
NUMÉRO D‘ARTICLE & NOM DE LA SÉRIE

BUTTONS
BUTTONS
BOUTONS

SPARE PARTS
ERSATZTEILE
PARTS DE REMPLACEMENT

If a product has spare parts they 
are marked on the photograph with 
their correspoding article number. 

Wenn zu einem Produkt Ersatzteile 
vorhanden sind, werden diese in der 
Abbildung mit deren Artikelnummer 
markiert.

Si un produit a des parts de rempla-
cement, elles sont marquées dans 
la photo.

PICTOGRAMMES
PIKTOGRAMME

PICTOGRAMMES

Technical details are represented as picto-
grammes. An overview over all pictograms 
can be found on the next pages.

Technische Details werden als Piktogramme 
dargestellt. Eine Übersicht über alle 
Piktogramme finden Sie auf den nächsten 
Seiten.

Les détails techniques sont représentés 
sous forme de pictogrammes. Vous trou-
verez un aperçu de tous les pictogrammes 
dans les pages suivantes. 

SENSOR
SENSOR
SENSOR

This symbol indicates luminaires with a sensor. In ad-
dition the sensor angle, sensor distance and lighting 
durance (min./max.) is indicated.

Ist die Leuchte mit einem Sensor ausgestattet, 
wird dies durch ein Sensorsymbol gekennzeich-
net. Zusätzlich werden Ausstrahlungswinkel, 
Sensorreichweite und Einschaltsdauer (max./
min.) angegeben.

Un produit avec cette symbole ont une détecteur 
de mouvement. Aussi le angle d'émission, la 
portée et la durée sont indiqué.

L 200
H

 2
70

ET2096

,!0AC7F9-jehjjg!

2x 3,7 W 2x  
280 lm

IP44

wall luminaire; stainless steel, stainless steel / plastic, white, clear

Wandleuchte; Edelstahl, edelstahl / Kunststoff, weiss, klar

applique; acier inoxydable, acier inoxydable / plastique, blanc, clair

L 200, H 270, A 130

94799 BEVERLY 1

LED Lightcolour | LED Lichtfarbe | couleur de LED

RGB+WW RGB+NW

RGB+TW

 
 

EEI bulbs not included | Leuchtmittel exklusive | ampoules non 
comprises

EEI bulbs included | Leuchmittel inklusive | ampoules comprises 

 
p.42-43 
 

Colour Rendering Index | Farbwiedergabeindex | Indice de rendu de 
couleur de LED

CRI
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L E G E N D
P I CTOGR A M 

P I K TOGR A M M E 
P I CTOGR A M M E

BULBS
LEUCHTMITTEL
AMPOULES

E14 / C35

E14 / C35f

E14 / D45

E14 / C35f LED

E14 / D45 Halogen

E14 / C35 Halogen

E14 / T22

E14 / C35 Filament

E14 / C37 Filament

E14 / C35f Filament

E14 / C37f Filament

E14 / P45 LED

E14 / P45 Filament

E14 / P50

E14 / ST48 Filament

E14 / ST64 Filament

E14 / T20 LED

E27 / A60

E27 / G90

E27 / QR63

E27 / A60 Halogen

E27 / R63 Halogen

E27 / A60 LED

E27 / A60 Filament

E27 / A65 LED

E27 / A75 Filament

E27 / G45 LED

E27 / G45 Filament

E27 / G80 Filament

E27 / G95

E27 / G95 Filament

E27 / G125

E27 / G95 LED

E27 / R63 LED

E27 / ST48 Filament

E27 / ST64 FIlament

E27 / T30 Filament

E27 / T32 FIlament

G4 / T9

G4 / LT9

G4 / LT14

G9

G9 LED

GU10

GU10 LED

GU10 SMD LED

GX53 / LF75

LED board / LED Platine / LED bord

MR16

MR16 LED

R7s / 78mm

R7s / 118mm

LED

2G7

2G11

2GX13

E14

E27

G4

G5

G9

G10Q

G13

G23

G53

GU5,3 / MR16

GU10

GX53

GY6,35

R7s

SOCKETS
FASSUNGEN
DOUILLES
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Die Farben der LED werden als Piktogramm (siehe unten) dar-
gestellt, deren Lichtstrom direkt darunter. Der Lichtstrom wird in 
Lumen gemessen und gibt die erzeugte Lichtmenge der LED an. 
Je höher der Wert, desto heller das Produkt. Lichtstromangaben 
(Lumen) sind Platinen- bzw. Leuchtmittelwerte.

Les couleurs de LED ont représentés sous forme de pictogram-
mes, leur flux lumineux directement en dessous. L‘unité de flux 
lumineux est le lumen et il mesure la quantité de lumière générée 
par les LED. Plus la valeur est élevée, plus la lampe est lumineuse. 
Les lumens sont l’unité de mesure de l’intensité lumineuse des 
ampoules et des panneaux led integrés.

The colours of the LED are represented as pictogrammes (see 
below), their luminous flux directly beneath. The luminous flux is 
quoted in lumen and describes the amount of light generated by 
the LED. The higher the value, the brighter is the lamp. Lumens 
are LED boards and are the light measurement value in bulbs.

RGB
RGB
RGB

RGB + white
RGB + weiß
RGB + blanc

RGB+WW

RGB + warmwhite
RGB + warmweiß
RGB + blanc chaud

RGB + coldwhite
RGB + kaltweiß
RGB + blanc froid

RGB+NW

RGB + neutralwhite
RGB + neutralweiß
RGB + blanc neutral

RGB+TW

RGB + tunabel white
RGB + tunabel white
RGB + tunabel white

tunable white
tunable white
tunable white

warm white 
warmweiß
blanc chaud

cold white 
kaltweiß
blanc froid

neutral white
neutralweiß
blanc neutre

LIGHT COLOUR & LUMEN
LICHTFARBE & LUMEN
COULEUR LUMINEUX & LUMEN

incl. cable & plug
inkl. Kabel & Stecker
câble & connecteur inclus

internal dimmer
eingebauter Dimmer
variateur intégré

button switch
Druckknopf
interrupteur de pression

function switch
Funktionsschalter
interrupteur fonction

rocker switch
Wippschalter
interrupteur à bascule

pedal dimmer
Trittdimmer
variateur à pied

pedal switch
Trittschalter
interrupteur à pied

cable switch
Kabelschalter
interrupteur à câble

incl. cable & plug transformer
inkl. Kabel & Stecktransformator
câble & transformateur à prise

remote controll
Fernbedienung
télécommande

Day & Night Sensor
Tag & Nacht Sensor
sensor jour & nuit

sensor
Sensor
sensor

swedish plug
Stecker Schweden
connecteur swede

"Touch me" ON/OFF
"Touch me" EIN/AUS
"Touch me" ON/OFF

"Touch me" ON/OFF & dimm
"Touch me" EIN/AUS & Dimmen
"Touch me" ON/OFF & graduable

pull switch
Zugschalter
interrupteur à bascule

Timer - automatic on/off
Zeitschaltuhr - automatisches Ein- & Ausschalten
minuterie - peut être éteint et allumé automatiquement

SWITCHES & SENSORES
SCHALTER & SENSOREN
INTERRUPTEUR & CAPTEURS

incl. battery
inkl. Akku
incl. pile 

BATTERY

incl. battery
inkl. Batterie
incl. pile 

battery specifications
Batteriespezifikationen 
spécifications des piles

beam angle
Ausstrahlwinkel 
angle de rayonnement

corner mount possible
Eckmontage möglich 
montage en coin possible

Colour Rendering Index

cutout (in mm)
Ausschnitt (in mm)
perçage du panneau (en mm)

dimmable
dimmbar
graduable

not dimmable
nicht dimmbar
ne pas graduable

replaceable LED
austauschbare LED
LED remplaçables

kg

loadable in kg
belastbar in kg
chargeable en kg

packaging / delivery unit
Verpackungs- / Liefereinheit 
unité d‘emballage / de livraison

shortable 
kürzbar 
réductible

Voltage
Volt
Voltage

WATT Watt

E14 adapter
E14 Adapter
E14 adaptateur

FUNKTIONS & COMFORT
FUNKTIONEN & KOMFORT
FONCTIONS & COMFORT

Die Schutzklasse gibt an, inwiefern ein Produkt gegen einen elektrischen 
Schlag gesichert ist. Alle Leuchten in diesem Katalog sind mit mindestens 
Schutzklasse 1 gesichert, bei höheren Klassen wird das Symbol im Infoka-
sten der Leuchte angegeben.

La classe de protection indique, dans quelle mesure la lampe est prote-
gé contre les chocs électriques. Tous les lampes dans ce catalogue sont 
protegées au moins avec la classe 1 - une classe plus élevée est indiquée 
dans l‘information de la lampe.

PROTECTION CLASS
SCHUTZKLASSE
CLASSE DE PROTECTION

The protection class indicates to what extent the lamp is protected 
against electric shock. All lamps in this catalogue are at least protected 
with the protection class 1 - a higher class is specified in the information 
box of the respective lamp.

protection class 1: protective earthing
Schutzklasse 1: Schutzerdung
classe de protection 1: prise de terre

protection class 2: protective insulation 
Schutzklasse 2: Schutzisolierung
classe de protection 2: double isolation ou renforcée

protection class 3: protective low voltage
Schutzklasse 3: Schutzkleinspannung
classe de protection 3: très basse tension de sécurité

Der Schutzgrad gewährleistet die Betriebssicherheit von Leuchten. Die 
erste Ziffer des IP Grades beschreibt den Schutzumfang gegen das Ein-
dringen von Fremdkörpern, die zweite Ziffer infomiert über den Grad des 
Feuchtigkeitsschutzes. Alle Leuchten in diesem Katalog sind mit minde-
stens Schutzgrad IP20 gesichert, bei höheren Graden wird das Symbol im 
Infokasten der Leuchte angegeben.

L‘indice de protection assure la sécurité opérationnelle des luminaires. 
Le premier chiffre indique à quel point la protection est efficace contre 
l’insertion de corps étrangers; le second chiffre indique quant à lui le 
degré de protection par rapport à l’humidité. Tous les luminaires dans 
ce catalogue sont protegés au moins avec l‘indice IP20 – un indice plus 
élevé est indiqué dans l‘information d‘article.

PROTECTION RATING
SCHUTZGRAD
INDICE DE PROTECTION

IP33 IP44 IP54 IP65 IP67

The protection rating ensures the operational safety of luminaires. The 
first number specifies the extent of the protection against the ingress of 
foreign bodies; the second number identifies the humidity protection gra-
de. All luminaires in this catalogue are at least protected with the rating 
IP20 – a higher rating is specified in the information box of the luminaire. 
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R E G I S T E R
A RT I CL E  N U M BER 
A RT I K EL N U M M ER 

N U M ÉROS  D’A RT I CL E

NAME
NAME
NOM

PAGE
SEITE
PAGE

ABRANTES 21

ALBEROLA 11

ALFENA-R 39

ALFENA-S 37

BELCREDA 7

BEVERLY 1 41

BRIONES 45

CALPINO 27

CANTZO 33

CARTAXO 47

CHEIRA 9

DESELLA 1 31

DONINNI 23-25

EMOLLIO 19

GISOLA 5

HELVELLA 43

IPHIAS 35

PROPENDA 13-15

ROALES 17

SAKEDA 29

NUMBER
NUMMER
NUMÉRO

PAGE
SEITE
PAGE

94799 41

95075 21

95076 21

95077 45

95078 45

95079 45

95081 37

95082 37

95083 39

95084 39

95085 47

95097 31

96008 15

96009 15

96011 13

96012 13

96274 19

96275 19

96281 17

96282 17

96286 29

96287 29

96288 29

96289 11

96292 11

96418 43

96419 43

96422 43

96488 35

96489 35

96497 23

96498 24

96499 24

96501 23

96502 25

96503 25

97154 33

97241 27

97242 27

97251 5

97252 5

97253 5

97297 9

97311 7

97312 7
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L A B E L S
E N E R G Y  E F F I C I E N C Y  L A B E L S

E N E R G I E E F F I Z I E N Z - L A B E L 
L A B E L  D E  L’ E F F I C A C I T É  É N E R G É T I Q U E

LED LUMINAIRES - are increas-
ingly popular and the demand for 
energy-efficient solutions is gaining 
strength. This has resulted in the 
adoption of several EU regulations 
prescribing the energy efficiency 
labelling of light sources and lumi-
naires. We have prepared a brief 
overview of the new energy labels.

LES ÉCLAIRAGES LED - gagnent 
du terrain, la demande de solutions 
efficaces en énergie ne cesse de 
croître. C’est la raison pour laquelle 
plusieurs directives européennes pres-
crivant le marquage de l’efficacité 
énergétique des moyens d’éclairage 
et des lampes ont été promulguées 
au cours de ces dernières années. 
Vous trouverez ici un bref aperçu 
d’ensemble des nouveaux marquages 
de l’efficacité énergétique.

LED LEUCHTMITTEL - sind am 
Vormarsch, der Ruf nach energieeffi-
zienten Lösungen wird immer größer. 
In den letzten Jahren wurden daher 
mehrere EU-Verordnungen verab-
schiedet, die die Kennzeichnung der 
Energieeffizienz bei Leuchtmitteln 
und Leuchten vorschreibt. Hier finden 
Sie eine kurze Übersicht der neuen 
Energieeffizienzkennzeichnung.
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This label indicates that the luminaire is sold with built-in 
LED lamps that cannot be replaced by the consumer himself.

Dieses Label wird verwendet, wenn Leuchten mit LED-Mo-
dulen verkauft werden, die vom Endkunden nicht selbststän-
dig ausgetauscht werden können.

Ce label est utilisé lorsque des lampes sont vendues avec 
des modules LED ne pouvant pas être changés par les clients 
finaux eux-mêmes.

This label indicates that no bulbs are included with the 
luminaire. Consumers are free to choose their preferred bulb 
within the indicated energy classes.

Dieses Label wird verwendet, wenn die Leuchte ohne 
Leuchtmittel ausgeliefert wird. Der Kunde kann selber 
entscheiden, welches Leuchtmittel der angegebenen Klassen 
verwendet wird.

Ce label est utilisé lorsque la lampe est livrée sans ampoules. 
Le client peut décider lui-même quel ampoule des classes 
indiquées est utilisé.

The information in brackets at the centre of the label indicates 
which bulbs may be used for the luminaire. In this case, the 
product is only compatible with bulbs with an energy efficiency 
rating of better than C.

Die Klammer in der Mitte des Labels gibt an, mit welchen 
Leuchtmitteln die Leuchte kompatibel ist. In diesem Fall dürfen 
nur Leuchtmittel verwendet werden, deren Energieklasse 
effizienter als C ist.

La parenthèse au milieu du label indique les moyens d’éclairage 
avec lesquels la lampe est compatible. Il est seulement permis 
dans ce cas d’utiliser des moyens d’éclairage dont la classe 
d’énergie présente une efficacité supérieure à C.

If bulbs are included with the luminaire, their energy classes are 
indicated at the bottom of the label.

Falls Leuchmittel inkludiert sind, wird deren Energieklasse im 
unteren Teil des Labels angegeben.

Si des moyens d’éclairage sont inclus, leur classe énergétique 
est indiquée dans la partie inférieure du label.

incl. highly efficient LED bulbs

inkl. hocheffizienter LED Leuchtmittel

ampoules à LED plus efficaces comprises

incl. halogen bulbs

inkl. Halogen-Leuchtmittel

ampoules halogènes comprises

incl. efficient LED and/or fluorescent bulbs

inkl. effizienter LED und/oder  
Leuchtstoff-Leuchtmittel

ampoules à LED et/ou fluorescentes  
efficaces comprises

incl. highly efficient LED boards  
(cannot be replaced by the end consumer)

inkl. hocheffizienter LED Platinen  
(können nicht vom Endkonsumenten  
ausgetauscht werden)

incl. platines LED très efficaces (ne  
peuvent pas être remplacés par le  
consommateur final)

bulbs included 
inkl. Leuchtmittel | ampoules comprises

EEI BUTTONS
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N O T E S
N OT I ZEN 
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All previous catalogues and price lists are no longer valid with the issue of 

this catalogue. Errors, misprints, model and price changes and technical 

modifications are reserved. We deliver based on our terms of delivery and 

payment. Our products comply with the European light norm EN60598. 

Products with the ENEC test mark are conforming to the guide line 2006/95/

EG. Products with additional safety remarks (e.g protection class, IP) are 

identified within the product family with the relevant symbol and number. 

The content of this catalogue is protected under copyright law for EGLO 

Leuchten GmbH. All rights reserved. Our specific written consent must be 

obtained before using any illustrations and texts. The pictures are 4C prints 

and may differ from the original.

The product pictures and ambiences in this catalogue can deviate from 

reality, and they do not necessarily concur with the usual application of the 

product. EGLO does not assume liability for the correctness, completeness or 

the application depiction of the products and/or the product information. 

Design, layout and composition: EGLO GmbH, A-6136 Pill - AUSTRIA

Print: Samson Druck GmbH, 5581 St. Margarethen

Pictures: EGLO, fotolia.com, istockphoto.com

Mit diesem Katalog verlieren alle vorhergehenden Kataloge und Preislisten 

ihre Gültigkeit. Irrtümer, Druckfehler, Modell- und Preisänderungen sowie 

technische Änderungen vorbehalten. Wir liefern zu unseren Liefer- und 

Zahlungsbedingungen. Unsere Produkte entsprechen der europäischen 

Leuchtennorm EN 60598. Produkte mit dem ENEC Prüfzeichen sind konform 

mit der Richtlinie 2006/95/EG. Produkte mit weiteren Sicherheitshinwei-

sen (zB. Schutzklasse, IP) sind mit Symbol und Zahl bei der Produktfamilie 

ausgezeichnet. Der Inhalt dieses Kataloges ist für die EGLO Leuchten GmbH 

urheberrechtlich geschützt. Alle Rechte sind vorbehalten. Bilder und Texte 

dürfen nicht ohne vorherige ausdrückliche, schriftliche Genehmigung  

verwendet werden. Die Abbildungen sind 4C Drucke und können vom 

Original abweichen.

Die Katalogbilder und die gezeigten Darstellungen der Produkte können von 

der Wirklichkeit abweichen und nicht den üblichen Produktanwendungen 

entsprechen. EGLO übernimmt keine Haftung für die Richtigkeit, Vollständig-

keit und Anwendungsdarstellung der Produkte und Produktinformationen.

Gestaltung, Layout und Satz: EGLO GmbH, A-6136 Pill - AUSTRIA

Druck: Samson Druck GmbH, 5581 St. Margarethen

Bilder: EGLO, fotolia.com, istockphoto.com

Le présent catalogue remplace tous les catalogues et tarifs précédents. Sous 

réserve d’erreurs, de fautes d’impression, de modification des modèles et de 

changement de prix et de technique. Nous livrons sur la base de nos  

conditions de livraison et de paiement. Nos produits sont conformes aux 

normes européennes EN 60598 et portent le marquage CE. Les produits  

portant la marque ENEC sont conformes à la Directive 2006/95/EG. Les 

produits portant d’autres indications de sécurité (par exemple classe de 

protection, IP) sont identifiés par le symbole et le nombre correspondants 

dans la famille de produits.

Le contenu du présent catalogue est protégé pour la société EGLO Leuchten 

GmbH par un copyright. Tous droits réservés. Toute reproduction d‘images 

et du texte est interdite sans autorisation explicite par écrit préalable. Les 

images sont imprimées en 4C et peuvent différer de l‘original.

Les images des produits et les ambiances dans le catalogue peuvent dévier 

de la réalité et ne sont pas nécessairement en ligne avec l’usage habituel du 

produit. EGLO n’engage pas sa responsabilité sur la justesse des images et 

sur les informations relatives à l’usage pouvant être fait des produits.

Conception, maquette et composition: EGLO GmbH, A-6136 Pill - AUSTRIA

Presse: Samson Druck GmbH, 5581 St. Margarethen

Images: EGLO, fotolia.com, istockphoto.com

12-2017
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